

Help The Delaware Seaside Railroad Club Do More This Year!

Join us on March 7, 6pm-March 8, 6pm for Delaware's Largest Giving Day,

Do More 24 is Delaware's Largest Day of Giving for non-profit organizations. The Organizing Sponsors are United Way of Delaware and Spur Impact. Many other Delaware Charitable Organizations also sponsor individual aspects of the event.

The Delaware Seaside Railroad Club (DSRC) participated in this exciting fundraising event for the first time in 2022 and will participate again this year. DSRC is one of over 600 Delaware non-profit organizations that are participating in Do More 24.

Do More 24 is a statewide online 24-hour event and runs from 6:00 PM on Thursday, March 7th to 6:00 PM on Friday, March 8th.

DSRC uses the revenue generated from Do More 24 to support its STEM projects for middle school children and its community outreach program.

Please SAVE THE DATE and follow the Information link below on your computer, iPad, or smart phone for more information on this exciting event.

The "To Donate:" link will become active at 6:00 PM on the day of the Event.

The Delaware Seaside Railroad Club thanks all who donated in 2023 and we are again asking for your generous support. The minimum donation is \$5.00 and may be made by all credit or debit cards, Google or Apple Pay. All donations are tax deductible and anyone donating \$50.00 or more will be recognized as a Patron and those donating \$100.00 or more will be recognized as a Sponsor of the DSRC.

In addition to your individual donation there are many incentives available that can be awarded to the DSRC from the Stretch Pool funded by the sponsors. In addition to your donation, you can help make this event an even greater success by SHARING THE Facebook Post to your network of Friends and to other Groups that you belong to on Facebook. This will certainly increase our exposure and hopefully lead to greater donations.

Thanks in advance for your support.

For More Information:

https://www.domore24delaware.org

To Donate:

https://www.domore24delaware.org/fundraisers/delaware-seaside-railroad-club



These links can be found on the www.DelawareSeasideRailroadClub.com website or on Friends of the Delaware Seaside Railroad Club Facebook Group page